

*	wma	ndat	

THE MISSION OF THE WMA FOUNDATION

is to enrich the quality of life for all persons living in manufactured housing communities in California who are disadvantaged due to income or other circumstance."

wma.org/wma-foundation

TAX-DEDUCTIBLE DONATION FORM:	PAYMENT INFORMATION: ☐ Enclosed is my check ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard ☐ AMEX
Your Name	Name on Card
Company	Card #
Address	Expiration Date
City, State & ZIP	Billing Address
Phone Number Email Address	Amount to be Charged

MAIL THIS FORM TO: WMA Foundation | 455 Capitol Mall, Suite 800 | Sacramento, CA 95814

The federal tax identification number is 68-0474336.

ABOUT THE FOUNDATION

The **WMA Foundation** is a California nonprofit public benefit corporation established in 2005 to provide financial or other assistance to residents of manufactured housing communities who have been touched by disaster.

The **WMA** Foundation operates a fund designed to help residents who have been struck by fires, floods, earthquakes or other disasters and are in need of immediate financial assistance. The purpose of the fund is not to act as a FEMA or other governmental agency, but to respond immediately with cash assistance in their time of need.



OUR IMPACT

WMA Foundation's disaster relief fund has made it possible to give contributions to families in urgent times of need.

Whether the disaster affects an individual family or an entire manufactured housing community, the **WMA Foundation** has been there with financial support for nearly 1,000 families to date.

This has been possible only because of the tremendous generosity of the manufactured housing industry!

Your gift, whether large or small, will help us to continue to help meet the needs of those profoundly impacted by disaster.

You can make a difference!



WMA Foundation 455 Capitol Mall, Suite 800 Sacramento, CA 95814

The federal tax identification number is 68-0474336.

HOW YOU CAN HELP

Please help us maintain the strength of the **WMA Foundation's** disaster fund by sending a generous contribution.

The **WMA Foundation** is approved by the IRS as a 501(c)(3) charitable organization; therefore your contribution is completely tax deductible for federal income tax purposes. The tax identification number is 68-0474336.

Call WMA at 916.448.7002 if you have any questions or to find out how you can contribute to the **WMA Foundation**.

Or visit us at wma.org/wma-foundation.

